

Groundskeeper of the Year - Nomination Form

PURPOSE

To recognize a Sports Field Groundskeeper for their professional ability and contribution to the sports field industry in Nebraska. To show appreciation for the individual's efforts in leading the Sports Field industry into the future. The Nebraska Sports Field Management Association, by sponsoring this award, wishes to promote excellence within the sports field industry.

CRITERIA

- Engaged in a professional role within the Sports Field Industry. Please Note: This award is not only for managers, superintendents, or supervisors, but for anyone working on fields including: assistants, interns, full-time staff, and seasonal staff.
- There are no self-nominations. Nominations may be made for other individuals within the same organization
- Nominated Groundskeeper must be a current member, in good standing, of the NESFMA

NOMINATION FORM: Name of Nominee's Facility: Facility's Address: City, State, Zip: Nominee's Telephone Number: Nominee's Email:

Please explain why this individual should be recognized as NESFMA Groundskeeper of the Year. Please include any testimonials, letters of support, pictures, or anything else you

think will help convey on why your nominated individual should be chosen as the NESFMA Groundskeeper of the Year.

Groundskeeper of the Year Receives:

- Free 2024 National Membership to the Sports Field Managers Association
- Free 2025 Sports Field Managers Association Conference and Trade Show Registration
- Swag bag

NOMINATION DEADLINE IS: December 8th, 2023

Please return nomination form with all supplemental information to:

Nebraska Sports Field Managers Association PO Box 85223 Lincoln, NE 68501

Or email: wendy@nebraskaturfgrass.com